Classificacdo Diretoria
1e AVARE
20 FERNANDOPOLIS
3¢ JALES
42 CENTRO-OESTE
5¢ SUMARE
6° LINS
7° CENTRO-SUL
82 SUL 1
9° MARILIA
102 GUARATINGUETA
e SAO JOSE DO RIO

PRETO

122 CARAGUATATUBA
132 SUZANO
142 JAU
15¢ CARAPICUIBA
16° SUL 2
172 PIRACICABA
18¢ BAURU
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Nome

ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE IGIDIO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO MARQUES FERNANDES
MARCIANO TADEU DE SOUZA
RONALDO PEREIRA DE LIRA
LILIANE DONIZETE DA SILVA VALBOM
RENNAN PARDAL WILCHEZ
MELSON ALOISIO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA REGINA SIGNER AZEVEDO

WELLINGTON RODRIGO SAMPAIO

GERALDO MANGELA DE MATOS

AMADOR JOSE MARCONDES GARCIA
JOSE VANDEI SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ARNALDO OCTAVIANO
RONALD AUGUSTO SILVA
DIANY CORTEZ ESPRICIGO
JOAO ANTONIO GAMBARO

DONIZETE DA CONCEICAO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

' SAO PAULO

Nota
Prova

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20
17,6

20

Nota
Entrevista

100
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
80

80

80

80
78

80

Nota
Final

120
100
100
100
100
100
100

99

98
98
97,6
20
20
18,2

18,2

11



